

Item	Description	तपसिल		CIF At Site Unit Price	(J.Yen) Total Amt.
		Quantity	Unit		
6.4	Manhole Made of Cast Iron, Waterproof type 600mm in Radius	5	Nos.	73,983.00	369,915.00
8A	1 Main Switch Board 400V/3P/50HZ	1	No.	6,824,987.00	6,824,987.00
	2 Emergency Switch Board	1	No.	1,904,647.00	1,904,647.00
					0.00
9F	(Equipment for septic tank)				0.00
					0.00
1	Crushing Machine 0.2Kw	1	Nos.	2,635,975.00	2,635,975.00
2	Raw Water Pump 0.75 Kw	2	Nos.	527,195.00	1,054,390.00
3	Regulating Tank Pump 0.4Kw	2	Nos.	451,881.00	903,762.00
4	Antifoaming Pump 0.4 Kw	1	Nos.	753,136.00	753,136.00
5	Discharge Pump 0.4 Kw	2	Nos.	451,881.00	903,762.00
6	Regulating Tank Blower 0.4 Kw	1	Nos.	941,420.00	941,420.00
7	Air Seasoning Blower 1.5 Kw	2	Nos.	1,129,704.00	2,259,408.00
8	Disinfection 10 Kg use	1	Nos.	301,254.00	301,254.00
9	Leral Switch	15	Nos.	30,125.00	451,875.00
10	Leral Switch	13	Nos.	54,485.00	734,305.00
11	Scum Skimer	2	Nos.	150,627.00	301,254.00
12	Control Panel	1	Nos.	1,882,839.00	1,882,839.00
13	Antifoaming Nozzle	5	Nos.	7,531.00	37,655.00
14	Propellor Fan	1	Nos.	37,657.00	37,657.00
15	Screen Big Mesh Sus	1	Nos.	564,852.00	564,852.00
16	Screen small mesh sus	1	Nos.	677,822.00	677,822.00
17	Screen sus	2	Nos.	564,852.00	1,129,764.00
18	Bypass Gate Pvc	1	Nos.	225,941.00	225,941.00
19	Bypass Gate Pvc	1	Nos.	150,627.00	150,627.00
20	Measuring Box 460x1000x450	1	Nos.	677,822.00	677,822.00
21	Gutter 2200x2200x200	1	Nos.	1,694,555.00	1,694,555.00

(३)

आधिकारिकता मुद्रण विभागबाट प्रमाणित गरिएपछि मात्र लागु हुनेछ।

22 Centre Well 500kk Dia x 1500	1 Nos.	564,852.00	564,852.00
23 Measuring Box 450x1000x450	1 Nos.	602,509.00	602,509.00
24 Cuffle 500x500x1000	1 Nos.	301,254.00	301,254.00
1 Hightension receiving panel			
C/W accessories 12 Kv	1 No.	34,355,490.00	34,355,490.00
2 Transformer 11 Kv/380-220			
KVA C/W accessories	1 No.	2,500,000.00	2,500,000.00
3 Cable 11 Kv 30MMSQ	120 N	2,280.00	441,000.00
4 Ditto 600 CVI 250 MMSQ	240 N	3,380.80	811,200.00
Cables accessories terminal			
kit for 38MMSQ use	4 Set	139,650.00	558,000.00
Ditto for 250 MMSQ use	4 Set	176,400.00	705,400.00
Ditto Compressed terminal	3 Set	1,470.00	4,410.00
Ditto MP Tape	15 Roll	1,470.00	22,050.00
Ditto HC Tape	15 Roll	1,470.00	22,050.00
5 Ranhole Cover 300x300mm	5 Set	10,500.00	52,500.00
Ditto 400x400	1 Set	15,000.00	15,000.00
Ditto 500x600	4 Set	24,000.00	96,000.00
Ditto 500x1000(2 PCS)	1 Set	37,500.00	37,500.00
Ditto 600x600	1 Set	27,000.00	27,000.00
Ditto 600x600(2 PCS)	1 Set	36,000.00	36,000.00
Ditto 600x1000(2 PCS)	3 Set	43,500.00	130,500.00
Ditto 600x1200(3 PCS)	1 Set	52,500.00	52,500.00
Ditto 420mm Dia	2 Set	27,000.00	54,000.00
Ditto 120mm Dia	2 Set	39,000.00	78,000.00
			0.00
Sub Total		40,000,000.00	
Total		68,888,179.00	

आज्ञाले,
बण्डीप्रसाद श्रेष्ठ
उपसचिव

२६५ (४)
आधिकारिकता मुद्रण विभागबाट प्रमाणित गरिएपछि मात्र लागु हुनेछ।